
Saturday, March 21, 2015
    Steeplechase

12 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       12001   Topic       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12002   Rabbit      No Time              0      1      0      1     Elim  
       12003   Jett Racer  No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 36.55    14 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       14002   Pixel       25.50                0      0      0      0     25.50   1 Qualified
       14007   Snap        29.53                0      0      0      0     29.53   2 Qualified
       14008   Jackson     32.70                0      0      0      0     32.70   3 Qualified
       14003   Jaeger      27.74                0      1      0      0     32.74   4 Qualified
       14004   Shani       33.79                0      0      0      0     33.79   5 Qualified
       14005   Maddie      33.49                0      1      0      0     38.49    

Qualifier Cutoff: 37.46    16 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16001   Graffiti    29.97                0      0      0      0     29.97   1 Qualified
       16006   Vintage     41.31                0      0      0      0     41.31   2
       16004   Huey        40.80                0      1      0      0     45.80   3
       16005   Aiden       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 41.34    18 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       18005   Syn         29.89                0      0      0      0     29.89   1 Qualified
       18003   Huckleberry 32.64                0      0      0      0     32.64   2 Qualified
       18001   Bullet      26.70                0      2      0      0     36.70   3 Qualified
       18004   Triton      36.12                0      2      0      0     46.12   4
       18002   Decker      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 37.29    22 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22023   Eerie       26.25                0      0      0      0     26.25   1 Qualified
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       22011   Paddy       31.28                0      0      0      0     31.28   2 Qualified
       22010   Jagger      26.99                0      1      0      0     31.99   3 Qualified
       22015   Ziggy       35.20                0      0      0      0     35.20   4 Qualified
       22026   Ink         31.18                0      1      0      0     36.18   5 Qualified
       22030   Bailey      34.37                0      1      0      0     39.37    
       22021   Edge        29.81                0      2      0      0     39.81    
       22017   Bat         32.27                0      4      0      0     52.27    
       22005   Radler      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22007   Riot        No Time              0      2      0      1     Elim  
       22008   Stat        No Time              0      1      0      1     Elim  
       22016   Jimmy B     No Time              0      1      0      1     Elim  
       22019   Wynn        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22022   Kitt        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22001   Kate        Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 34.30    26 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       26004   Effen       27.44                0      0      0      0     27.44   1 Qualified
       26005   Liar        35.07                0      0      0      0     35.07   2

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 34
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Sunday, March 22, 2015
    Steeplechase Finals

26 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       26004   Effen       32.07                0      0      0      0     32.07   1
       26005   Liar        33.31                0      2      0      0     43.31   2

22 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22011   Paddy       30.03                0      0      0      0     30.03   1
       22010   Jagger      32.48                0      0      0      0     32.48   2
       22015   Ziggy       33.17                0      0      0      0     33.17   3
       22023   Eerie       28.98                0      1      0      0     33.98   4
       22026   Ink         36.88                0      0      0      0     36.88   5

18 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       18001   Bullet      30.93                0      0      0      0     30.93   1
       18003   Huckleberry 35.73                0      0      0      0     35.73   2
       18005   Syn         33.99                0      1      0      0     38.99   3
       18004   Triton      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

16 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16001   Graffiti    33.67                0      0      0      0     33.67   1
       16004   Huey        74.47                0      0      0      0     74.47   2
       16006   Vintage     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

14 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       14002   Pixel       32.22                0      0      0      0     32.22   1
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       14003   Jaeger      32.32                0      0      0      0     32.32   2
       14007   Snap        34.66                0      0      0      0     34.66   3
       14008   Jackson     38.80                0      0      0      0     38.80   4
       14004   Shani       39.83                0      0      0      0     39.83   5

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 19
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Saturday, March 21, 2015
    Perf. Speed Jumping

Qualifier Cutoff: 55.13     8 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P08001  Spirit      44.11                0      0      0      0     44.11   1 Qualified

Qualifier Cutoff: 48.32    12 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P12004  Cooper      38.66                0      0      0      0     38.66   1 Qualified
       P12006  Rudi        33.94                0      1      0      0     38.94   2 Qualified
       P12009  Glory       49.51                0      0      0      0     49.51   3
       P12001  Athena      Absent  
       P12002  Roxas       Absent  
       P12007  Ember       Absent  
       P12010  Aurora      Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 39.23    16 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P16007  Solo        28.28                0      0      0      0     28.28   1 Qualified
       P16009  Gin         28.38                0      0      0      0     28.38   2 Qualified
       P16005  Lily        37.50                0      0      0      0     37.50   3 Qualified
       P16010  Nash        41.80                0      0      0      0     41.80   4
       P16003  Pica        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16004  Cruiser     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16008  Hazzard     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 40.91    20 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P20011  Dexter      29.72                0      0      0      0     29.72   1 Qualified
       P20001  Rango       29.18                0      1      0      0     34.18   2 Qualified
       P20015  Spur        34.29                0      0      0      0     34.29   3 Qualified
       P20013  Cayenne     35.32                0      0      0      0     35.32   4 Qualified
       P20016  Holly       30.69                0      1      0      0     35.69   5 Qualified
       P20009  Pip         37.52                0      1      0      0     42.52    
       P20002  Josh        32.81                0      2      0      0     42.81    

-1-



-2-

       P20006  Pandora     44.50                0      0      0      0     44.50    
       P20020  Jersey      46.06                0      0      0      0     46.06    
       P20003  Versace     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20004  Hana        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 22
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Sunday, March 22, 2015
    Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

20 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P20011  Dexter      34.73                0      0      0      0     34.73   1
       P20015  Spur        40.04                0      0      0      0     40.04   2
       P20001  Rango       No Time              0      2      0      1     Elim  
       P20016  Holly       Absent  
       P20013  Cayenne     Absent  

16 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P16007  Solo        31.79                0      0      0      0     31.79   1
       P16009  Gin         33.96                0      0      0      0     33.96   2
       P16005  Lily        43.84                0      1      0      0     48.84   3
       P16010  Nash        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

12 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P12006  Rudi        40.33                0      0      0      0     40.33   1
       P12004  Cooper      39.65                0      1      0      0     44.65   2
       P12009  Glory       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

 8 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P08001  Spirit      Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 10
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
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